Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subheading
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce

Load Capacity on Pull Out Shelf 50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg
DISPENSA Tandem - Order Codes
Basket Type Finish 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Metal Chrome
4 tier KLDT4512C KLDT5012C KLDT6012C
6 tier KLDT4517C KLDT5017CP KLDT6017CP
Arena Style
Anthracite
4 tier KLDT4512ASA KLDT5012ASA KLDT6012ASA
6 tier KLDT4517ASA KLDT5017ASA KLDT6017ASA
Chrome
4 tier KLDT4512ASC KLDT5012ASC KLDT6012ASC
6 tier KLDT4517ASC KLDT5017ASC KLDT6017ASC
•	 TANDEM offers completely new potential
       for food storage – just opening the door
       is an inspiration.
•	 In a clever piece of engineering, the back shelf element
moves automatically towards the user as the door is pulled
open.
•	 Kitchen users can check contents at a glance and easily
reach what they want. The shelf element on the door is
designed to make best use of the available space.
•	 Smooth, silent opening and closing
•	 Simplified assembly
•	 Generous storage space in the door shelf
Faber cooker hoods
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
X.XXX
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.05
Tall Units - Hinged Doors
DISPENSA Tandem Depot - Dimensions
Cabinet Width 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Frame Height
4 tier 1200 mm 1200 mm 1200 mm
6 tier 1700 mm 1700 mm 1700 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Width 862 mm 962 mm 1162 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 500 mm 500 mm 500 mm
Load Capacity on Pull Out Shelf 50 kg 50 kg 50 kg
Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg 20 kg 20 kg
DISPENSA Tandem Depot  - Order Codes
Basket Type Finish 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm
Wire Chrome
4 tier KLDT9012C KLDT1012C KLDT1212C
6 tier KLDT9017C KLDT1017C KLDT1217C
Arena Style
Anthracite
4 tier KLDT9012ASA KLDT1012ASA KLDT1212ASA
6 tier KLDT9017ASA KLDT1017ASA KLDT1217ASA
Chrome
4 tier KLDT9012ASC KLDT1012ASC KLDT1212ASC
6 tier KLDT9017AS KLDT1017ASC KLDT1217ASC
•	 Double the gain by installing two TANDEMs in one kitchen
unit: as a TANDEM Depot, in 900mm, 1000mm and
1200mm units. 3 Basket options
•	 Hinged unit

Load Capacity on each Shelf 4 kg
Total Load Capacity on Door Shelf 20 kg
TANDEM Side  - Order Codes
Basket Type Finish 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
Arena Style
Anthracite
4 tier KTS1145ASA KTS1150ASA KTS1160ASA
6 tier KTS1745ASA KTS1750ASA KTS1760ASA
Soft Aluminium
4 tier KTS1145ACS KTS1150ACS KTS1160ACS
6 tier KTS1745ACS KTS1750ACS KTS1760ACS
TANDEM Side
•	 The streamlined elements – powder-coated in the trend colour
anthracite – blend perfectly into contemporary lifestyle looks.
•	 At the same time they meet expectations for functionality and

•	 500 & 600 mm cabinet widths
•	 For use with Blum 155° zero protrusion hinge
CONVOY Lavido - Order Codes
Basket Type Finish 500 mm 600 mm
Arena Vario Chrome/Glass 5 tier KCLT500AV KCLT600AV
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
KESSEBÖHMER ACCESSORIES
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.10
Tall Units - Pull Outs
DISPENSA Click Fix Larder - Technical
Cabinet Width 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Width 250 mm 350 mm 450 mm
Minimum Inside Cabinet Depth 500 mm
Runner Extension 470 mm
Runner Load Capacity 120 kg
Click Fix DISPENSA Larder - Order Codes
Internal Height Basket Type Basket Finish 300 mm 400 mm 500 mm
Studio Height
1200 - 1600 mm
4 Baskets
Wire
Soft Aluminium KLCMF304S KLCMF404S KLCMF504S
Chrome KLCMF304C KLCMF404C KLCMF504C
Comfort Line Soft Aluminium KLCMF304CL KLCMF404CL KLCMF504CL
Arena Style
Anthracite KLCMF304ASA KLCMF404ASA KLCMF504ASA
Chrome KLCMF304AS KLCMF404AS KLCMF504AS
Full Height
1900 - 2300 mm
5 Baskets
Wire

J ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25 ≤ 25
K ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70 ≤ 70
LeMans II - Order codes
Design Finish Swivel 400 mm 450 mm 500 mm 600 mm
ARENA Style
Chrome
Left KLE2400LASC KLE2450LASC KLE2500LASC KLE2600LASC
Right KLE2400RASC KLE2450RASC KLE2500RASC KLE2600RASC
Anthracite
Left KLE2400LASA KLE2450LASA KLE2500LASA KLE2600LASA
Right KLE2400RASA KLE2450RASA KLE2500RASA KLE2600RASA
ARENA Classic
Chrome
Left KLE2400LACC KLE2450LACC KLE2500LACC KLE2600LACC
Right KLE2400RACC KLE2450RACC KLE2500RACC KLE2600RACC
Silver
Left KLE2400LACS KLE2450LACS KLE2500LACS KLE2600LACS
Right KLE2400RACS KLE2450RACS KLE2500RACS KLE2600RACS
Self closing Dampener
Left KLE2DL
Right KLE2DR
Faber cooker hoods

s
2.20
Pull Out Baskets Chrome - Order Codes
Cabinet Width Basket Dimensions W X D X H Art. No..
300 mm 210 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004300
400 mm 310 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004400
450 mm 360 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004450
500 mm 410 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004500
600 mm 510 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004600
700 mm 610 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004700
800 mm 710 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004800
900 mm 810 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004900
1000 mm 910 x 460 x 140 mm MB6004999
Base Unit Solutions
Pull Out Baskets Arena
•	 Solid Base with Chrome Surround
•	 Lowered front for easier access

•	 Cotton cover with lining
•	 Suitable for 400 - 500 mm units
Chrome Wine Racks - Order Codes
Cabinet Bottles W x D x H Art. No..
150 mm 5 109 x 200 x 616 mm K223508C
300 mm 12 260 x 185 x 490 mm K2040C
300 mm 15 260 x 185 x 490 mm K2036C
DRAWERS AND RUNNERS
Subject to technical modifications and changes to the range without noticeSubject to technical modifications and changes to the range without notice
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
2.24
Base Unit Solutions
TANDEMBOX Bin
•	 For use with Blum TANDEMBOX drawer (see page 1.04)
•	 30 or 65 kg weight capacities
•	 Integrated BLUMOTION soft close system
•	 Optional SERVO drive UNO for top hanging bins
•	 Powder coated steel lid
•	 Containers in light aluminium finish
Tandembox Bin 405 mm Height
Cabinet Width x Depth x Height Capacity (Bins) Art. No.
400 mm 400 x 505 x 405 mm 30 Litre (1x20,1x10) W827408
450 mm 450 x 505 x 405 mm 40 Litre (2x20) W827458
500 mm 500 x 505 x 405 mm 40 Litre (2x20) W827508
600 mm 600 x 505 x 405 mm 60 Litre (2x20,2x10) W827608
Tandembox Bin 575 mm Height
Cabinet Width x Depth x Height Capacity (Bins) Art. No.
400 mm 400 x 505 x 575 mm 42 Litre (1x32,1x10) W827418
450 mm 450 x 505 x 575 mm 64 Litre (2x32) W827468
500 mm 500 x 505 x 575 mm 64 Litre (2x32) W827518
600 mm 600 x 505 x 575 mm 84 Litre (2x42) W827642
600 mm 600 x 505 x 575 mm 84 Litre (2x32,2x10) W827618
Tandembox Bin 475 mm Height
Cabinet Width x Depth x Height Capacity (Bins) Art. No.
500 mm 500 x 505 x 475 mm 52 Litre (2x26) W827516
600 mm 600 x 505 x 475 mm 72 Litre (2x26,2x10) W827616
TANDEMBOX Bin 405 mm height allows for positioning of a high fronted inner drawer above the bin for extra storage.
TANDEMBOX Bin 575 mm height makes use of the entire cabinet to maximise bin capacity.
SERVO Drive UNO for top hanging Bins is an individual electrical opening solution designed to work with the
TANDEMBOX bin. If offers easy installation with a all components in one “PLUG & PLAY“ box.